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Piranha teammates working on wiring �
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Deep Space Network Antenna  

 
Information obtained at: 

http://deepspace.jpl.nasa.gov/dsn/ 
http://www.jpl.nasa.gov/news/fact_sheets/galileo0309.pdf 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

--
 C

on
ve

rt
ed

 fr
om

 W
or

d 
to

 P
D

F
 fo

r 
fr

ee
 b

y 
F

as
t P

D
F

 -
- 

w
w

w
.fa

st
pd

f.c
om

 -
-

http://www.fastpdf.com


        Budget/Expense  
        Sheet   
            
        Period:   
School 
Name:   Palm Beach Lakes High School   From: 8/1/05  

Instructor   Greco, Bradbury, Shewmaker   To: 5/24/05  
Funds           

Date 
Deposit or 
Expense Description Amount Balance   

8/1/2004 deposit Palm Beach Lakes reimbursement from 6/2004       
10/7/2004 deposit James Walker - alumnus  $         1,789.65   $          3,188.71    

12/16/2004 deposit Penny wars  $            100.00   $          3,288.71    

1/14/2005 deposit Penny wars  $            191.10   $          3,479.81    

1/20/2005 deposit Penny Wars  $            105.95   $          3,585.76    

1/24/2005 deposit Penny wars  $            102.00   $          3,687.76    

1/24/2005 deposit donation: Bagley's $158.15  $          3,845.91    

1/25/2005 expense Bradbury-ROV materials $255.00  $          4,100.91    

1/27/2005 deposit MATE - building materials  $             24.68   $          4,076.23    

1/27/2005 deposit Penny Wars $100  $          4,176.23    

2/21/2005 expense Shewmaker- ROV material  $             95.00   $          4,271.23    

2/21/2005 expense John-marc- ROV materials  $             34.52   $          4,236.71    

2/23/2005 deposit donations; Bank of America, Mohler, Goldberg  $             25.74   $          4,210.97    

3/3/2005 expense Shewmaker- ROV material  $            244.00   $          4,454.97    

3/3/2005 deposit donation: Edgeworth  $             67.50   $          4,387.47    

3/10/2005 deposit donations: anonymous  $             85.00   $          4,472.47    

3/17/2005 expense Greco-ROV materials  $            158.60   $          4,631.07    

3/29/2005 deposit donation: Anspach  $             79.14   $          4,551.93    

4/26/2005 expense Shewmaker- ROV material $200  $          4,751.93    

4/26/2005 expense Greco-digital camera (2) raffle 1, keep 1  $            131.75   $          4,620.18    

4/26/2005 expense John-marc- ROV materials  $            360.98   $          4,259.20    

4/26/2005 deposit donation: Palm Beach Auto Auction  $             32.44   $          4,226.76    

5/3/2005 expense Shewmaker- ROV material  $            100.00   $          4,326.76    

5/3/2005 expense Bradbury-ROV materials  $             33.79   $          4,292.97    

5/11/2005 expense Engler-ROV materials  $             91.15   $          4,201.82    

5/14/2005 expense John-marc- ROV materials  $               7.20   $          4,194.62    

5/20/2005 expense Greco- Continental Airlines 5 airline tickets  $             16.11   $          4,178.51    

5/24/2005 expense Bradbury-ROV materials 1,196.95  $          2,981.56    

      11.46  $          2,970.01    
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